CIRCUNSCRIPCIONES DE
LOS PARTIDOS DE BUENOS
AIRES

CORDOBA @




INDICE DE PARTIDOS

25 de Mayo Florentino Ameghino Navarro

9 de Julio General Alvarado Necochea
Adolfo Alsina General Alvear Olavarria
Adolfo Gonzales Chaves General Arenales Pehuajo
Alberti General Belgrano Pellegrini
Arrecifes General Guido Pergamino
Ayacucho General Juan Madariaga Pila

Azul General La Madrid Puan

Bahia Blanca General Pinto Rauch
Balcarce General Pueyrredon Rivadavia
Benito Juarez General Viamonte Rojas
Bolivar General Villegas Roque Pérez
Bragado Guamini Saavedra
Capitan Sarmiento Hipolito Yrigoyen Saladillo
Carlos Casares Junin Salliqueld
Carlos Tejedor Laprida Salto
Carmen de Areco Las Flores San Cayetano
Chacabuco Leandro N. Alem Suipacha
Chivilcoy Lincoln Tandil

Colon Loberia Tornquist
Coronel Dorrego Lobos Tapalqué
Coronel Pringles Maipu Trenque Lauquen
Coronel Suarez Mar Chiquita Tres Arroyos

Dalreaux Monte Tres Lomas




25 DE MAYO - BUENOS AIRES
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ADOLFO ALSINA - BUENOS AIRES
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C0E1084
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ADOLFO GONZALES CHAVES — BUENOS AIRES
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ALBERTI — BUENOS AIRES
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ARRECIFES — BUENOS AIRES
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BAHIA BLANCA — BUENOS AIRES

coeo117 | 1

coe0124 | W
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BALCARCE — BUENOS AIRES
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Coe0520 | W

COe0523
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COe051Tr
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BENITO JUAREZ — BUENOS AIRES

coe0360 | 1
Coe0420 | W
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C0e0432
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BOLIVAR — BUENOS AIRES
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BRAGADO - BUENOS AIRES
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CAPITAN SARMIENTO — BUENOS AIRES

XIV
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C060420
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C060422 X
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COE0421

080414
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CARLOS CASARES — BUENOS AIRES

Coe0S97 | W
coe0600 | M
coeoeO1 | 1
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COE0804
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C0E06800

COE0E02
COEDE0T

COE0E0E

COE0590
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CARLOS TEJEDOR - BUENOS AIRES
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CARMEN DE ARECO - BUENOS AIRES
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CHACABUCO - BUENOS AIRES

Coe0105 | W
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CHIVILCOY — BUENOS AIRES
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COLON - BUENOS AIRES

DISTRITO NOMBRE
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CORONEL DORREGO - BUENOS AIRES
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CORONEL PRINGLES — BUENOS AIRES
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CORONEL SUAREZ — BUENOS AIRES
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DAIREAUX — BUENOS AIRES

coeoAs7 | W
coe0d2 | W
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COB0462

COe0457
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FLORENTINO AMEGHINO — BUENOS AIRES

DISTRITO NOMBRE
C061023

C061065 XI|
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0810685
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GENERAL ALVARADO - BUENOS AIRES

DISTRITO
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GENERAL ALVEAR - BUENOS AIRES
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GENERAL ARENALES — BUENOS AIRES
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GENERAL BELGRANO - BUENOS AIRES
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GENERAL GUIDO - BUENOS AIRES
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GENERAL JUAN MADARIAGA - BUENOS AIRES
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GENERAL LA MADRID - BUENOS AIRES
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GENERAL PINTO — BUENOS AIRES
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GENERAL PUEYRREDON - BUENOS AIRES
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GENERAL VIAMONTE - BUENOS AIRES

coe0289 | W
Vi

CO80295

Co60293 | 1
Co60294 | W

CDe02a9y7 CO80292

OG0 Z0E

el

CO80285

0208

CO80.294

BUENOS AIRES




GENERAL VILLEGAS — BUENOS AIRES
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GUAMINI — BUENOS AIRES
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HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN — BUENOS AIRES
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JUNIN — BUENOS AIRES
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LAPRIDA — BUENOS AIRES
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LAS FLORES — BUENOS AIRES
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LOBERIA — BUENOS AIRES
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LOBOS — BUENOS AIRES
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MAIPU — BUENOS AIRES
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MAR CHIQUITA — BUENOS AIRES

coeo877 | 1

coe0880 | W
coe0883 | W

C060883

C060888

BUENOS AIRES




MONTE — BUENOS AIRES
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PEHUAJO — BUENOS AIRES
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PELLEGRINI — BUENOS AIRES
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PERGAMINO — BUENOS AIRES
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SAAVEDRA - BUENOS AIRES
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SALADILLO — BUENOS AIRES

cos0940 | 1
Coe0942 | W

C060946
C060948 VI
C060949

BUENOS AIRES




SALLIQUELO — BUENOS AIRES
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SAN CAYETANO - BUENOS AIRES
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PEDANIAS DE LOS
DEPARTAMENTOS DE
CORDOBA

BUENOS AIRES @




INDICE DE DEPARTAMENTOS

Marcos Juarez

Presidente Roque Saenz Pena
Union




MARCOS JUAREZ — CORDOBA
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DSITRITOS DE LOS
DEPARTAMENTOS DE
ENTRE RIOS
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Diamante
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Feliciano

Gualeguay
La Paz
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Parana
Tala
Victoria

Villaguay
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DSITRITOS DE LOS
DEPARTAMENTOS DE
SANTA FE
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INDICE DE DEPARTAMENTOS

9 de Julio
Belgrano
Caseros
Castellanos
Constitucion
General Lopez
Iriondo

Las Colonias
Rosario

San Cristobal
San Jeronimo
San Lorenzo
San Martin




9 DE JULIO - SANTA FE
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Gregoria Pérez de Denis
Gato Colorado
San Bernardo
Pozo Borrado
ostado
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0grono
Esteban Rams
Montefiore
Juan de Garay
Villa Minetti
Santa Margarita

SANTA FE




BELGRANO - SANTA FE
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1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
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NOMBRE
Bouquet
Las Rosas
Las Parejas
Montes de Oca
Tortugas
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CASEROS - SANTA FE
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1803
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NOMBRE
Arteaga
San José de la Esquina
Arequito
Los Molinos
Casilda
Sanford
igand
habas
Villada
Los Quirquinchos
Berabevu
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Chanar Ladeado
Godeken
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CASTELLANOS - SANTA FE

DISTRITO NOMBRE DISTRITO NOMBRE
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0803 0826
0804 0827
0805 0828
0806 0829
0807 0830
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0809 0832
0810 0833
0811 0834
0812 0835
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0814 0837
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0816 0839
0817 0840
0818 0841
0819 0842
0820 0843
0821 0844
0822 0845
sANTAFE 0523 o246



CONSTITUCION — SANTA FE

DISTRITO NOMBRE
1901 |[Bombal
1902 |Alcorta
1903 |Juncal
1904 |Maximo Paz
1905 |Pavon Arriba
1906 |Santa Teresa
1907 |La Vanguardia

1908 epeda
1909 |Sargento Cabral
1910 |Peyrano

1911 |Sanchez

1912 [General Gelly

1913 |Juan B. Molina

1914 |Godoy

1915 |[Rueda

1916 [Empalme Villa Constitucion
1917 |Theobald

1918 [Villa Constitucion

1919

avon
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GENERAL LOPEZ — SANTA FE

DISTRITO | NOMBRE
1701 [Cafferata
1702 |La Chispa
1703  |Murphy
1704 |Chovet
1705 |Cda. de Ucle
1706 |Firmat
1707 [Miguel Torres
1708 |Carreras
1709 [Melincuié
1710 |Elortondo
1711 |Carmen
1712 |Chapuy
1713 [Venado Tuerto
1714 |San Francisco
1715 |Maggiolo
1716 |San Eduardo

DISTRITO | NOMBRE
1717 [Maria Teresa
1718 [Santa Isabel
1719 |Villa Canas
1720 |Hughes
1721 |Labordeboy
1722 |Wheelwright
1723 |Teodelina
1724  |San Gregorio
1725 |Christophersen
1726 |Sancti Spiritu
1727 [Rufino
1728 |Lazzarino
1729 |Aron Castellanos
1730 |Diego de Alvear
1731 [Amenabar

SANTA FE



IRIONDO - SANTA FE

DISTRITO

1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412

NOMBRE

lason
Totoras
Carrizales
Oliveros
Pueblo Andino
Serodino
Lucio V. Lopez
Salto Grande
Bustinza
da. de GOmez
orrea
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Villa Eloisa

SANTA FE




LAS COLONIAS - SANTA FE

DISTRITO NOMBRE DISTRITO NOMBRE

0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937

SANTA FE




ROSARIO - SANTA FE

DISTRITO NOMBRE
1601 |lbarlucea

1602 |[Granadero Baigorria
1603 |Rosario

1604 unes

1605 |Zavalla

1606 |Pérez

1607 |Soldini

1608 |[Gobernador Galvez
1609 |Alvear

1610 |Pinero

1611 |Alvarez

1612 |Pueblo Munoz
1613 |Acebal

1614 |Carmen del Sauce
1615 |[Coronel Dominguez
1616 |Villa Amelia

1617 |General Lagos
1618 [Arroyo Seco

1619 [Fighiera

1620 |Coronel Bogado
1621 [Albarellos

1622 [Pueblo Uranga
1623 |Arminda

SANTA FE
1625 (Pueblo Esther




SAN CRISTOBAL — SANTA FE
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0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732

SANTA FE




SAN JERONIMO - SANTA FE

DISTRITO NOMBRE
1101 opez
1102 |Gessler
1103 |Larrechea
1104 |[Desvio Arijon
1105 |[Coronda
1106 |Loma Alta
1107 ampo Piaggio
1108 |Galvez
1109 |San Eugenio
1110 |Arocena
1111 |San Fabian
1112 [Pueblo Irigoyen
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1113 (Bernardo de Irigoyen
1114 |[Casalegno

1115 |Barrancas

1116 ([Monje

1117 |Gaboto

1118 |[Maciel

1119 [Estacion Diaz

1120 [San Genaro

1122 |[Centeno




SAN LORENZO - SANTA FE

DISTRITO

1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515

NOMBRE

Timbues

Puerto San Martin

San Lorenzo
Fray Luis Beltran

Capitan Bermudez

Ricardone

Aldao

Luis Palacios
Carcarana

San Jeronimo Sur
Roldan

ujato

Coronel Arnold
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Fuentes
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